GW-GSP150W 系列单组输出机壳式电源
GW-GSP150W Series Single-Output Enclosed PSU
长城电源技术有限公司Great Wall Power Technology Co., LTD 第 1页 共 5 页
■ 特性 Features：
 输入电压范围：90-264Vac/127-370Vdc
The input voltage : 90-264Vac/127-370Vdc
 内置主动式 PFC 功能，PF>0.98。
Built-in active PFC function.PF>0.98

 高可靠性，基板三防漆工艺(可选）
High reliability, conformal coating process for substrates(optional)
■ 应用 Applications:
 工业控制或自动化装置
Industrial control or automation devices
 电子仪器，设备和装置
Electronic instruments, equipment and devices
 机械和电气设备
Mechanical and electrical equipment
 老化设备
Burn-in equipment
GW-GSP150W 系列单组输出机壳式电源
GW-GSP150W Series Single-Output Enclosed PSU
长城电源技术有限公司Great Wall Power Technology Co., LTD 第 2页 共 5 页
■ 描述 Description:
GW-GSP150W 系列是一款150W单组输出AC转DC电源,90-264V交流输入,内建主动PFC，整系列提供5V,12V, 15V,
24V, 27V 和 48V 直流隔离输出；30mm 极薄外型设计，具有完整的保护功能，EMC 性能好，高可靠性，高性价比，安
全隔离等优点。产品符合 IEC/UL/EN/BS EN62368、EN61558、GB4943、BIS IS13252、EN62477 等国际安全法规，符合
欧盟 RoHS2.0 指令，是一款极具性价比的工业电源。
GW-GSP150W series is a 150W single output AC to DC PSU,90-264Vac input,Built-in APFC. The whole series

Vin
输出电压
Vout
输出电流
Iout
效率(%)
EFF.
安规认证
SAFETY
150W
GW-GSP150W-5 100W
90-264Vac/
127-370Vdc
5V 20A 81
CCC,CE,CB
GW-GSP150W-12 150W 12V 12.5A 87
GW-GSP150W-15 150W 15V 10A 88
GW-GSP150W-24 150W 24V 6.25A 89
GW-GSP150W-27 151.2W 27V 5.6A 90
GW-GSP150W-48 153.6W 48V 3.2A 90
*其它安规需求认证中 Other safety requirements are pending certification.
通用参数 General Specification
型号 MODEL GSP150W-5 GSP150W-12 GSP150W-15 GSP150W-24 GSP150W-27 GSP150W-48
输出